County Seat
Cleveland

Square Miles

Cuyahoga

2017 Population
1,248,514

2017 Per Capita Income

459 $52,783
FY 2019
Agency Subsidy Capital Total
Education
Arts Council $4,021,629 $0 $4,021,629
Broadcast Educational Media Commission $388,991 $99,119 $488,110
Education $1,108,831,871 $0 $1,108,831,871
Higher Education $170,894,729 $25,518,864 $196,413,593
Library Board $1,274,194 $0 $1,274,194
Ohio Facilities Construction Commission $0 $34,329,073 $34,329,073
Ohio History Connection $309,270 $0 $309,270
Total Education $1,285,720,683 $59,947,056 $1,345,667,739

General Government

Accountancy Board
Administrative Services
Agriculture

Air Quality Development Authority
Architects Board

Bureau of Workers' Compensation
Commerce

Development

Environmental Protection

Natural Resources

Public Utilities Commission
Secretary of State

Treasurer of State

Total General Government

$25,664

$0

$425,319
$82,538
$325
$1,196,656
$2,005,515
$64,106,413
$1,997,996
$100,540
$260,299
$97,239
$129,833
$70,428,338

$0
$3,861,480
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,193,948
$0
$2,774,210
$0
$0
$0
$7,829,638

$25,664
$3,861,480
$425,319
$82,538
$325
$1,196,656
$2,005,515
$65,300,362
$1,997,996
$2,874,750
$260,299
$97,239
$129,833
$78,257,976
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$4,240,592,315

$209,899,491

Agency Subsidy Capital Total
Health & Human Services
Aging $1,229,176 $0 $1,229,176
Board of Nursing $110,150 $0 $110,150
Commission on Minority Health $178,550 $0 $178,550
Developmental Disabilities $66,570,224 $363,336 $66,933,560
Health $11,682,869 $0 $11,682,869
Job and Family Services $94,270,753 $0 $94,270,753
Medicaid $2,362,939,079 $0 $2,362,939,079
Mental Health and Addiction Services $6,993,784 $1,820,316 $8,814,100
Opportunities for Ohioans with Disabilities $2,961,313 $0 $2,961,313
Veterans Services $49,737 $0 $49,737
Total Health & Human Services $2,546,985,636 $2,183,652 $2,549,169,288
Justice & Corrections
Adjutant General $2,680 $568,448 $571,128
Attorney General $2,161,163 $0 $2,161,163
Judiciary/Supreme Court $123,534 $0 $123,534
Public Defender $13,902,574 $0 $13,902,574
Public Safety $24,515,972 $53,508 $24,569,480
Rehabilitation & Correction $13,391,600 $18,823 $13,410,422
Youth Services $4,006,817 $679,810 $4,686,627
Total Justice & Corrections $58,104,340 $1,320,589 $59,424,929
Revenue Distribution Funds
Revenue Distribution $217,725,005 $0 $217,725,005
Total Revenue Distribution Funds $217,725,005 $0 $217,725,005
Transportation & Infrastructure
Public Works Commission $0 $42,939,727 $42,939,727
Transportation $628,960 $95,678,829 $96,307,789
Highway Distributions to Local Governments $60,999,354 $0 $60,999,354
Total Transportation & Infrastructure $61,628,314 $138,618,556 $200,246,870

$4,450,491,807
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